
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1807 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:12/17/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/14/2020 1/14/2020

Title: Motion authorizing execution of Change Order No. 5 for traffic signal improvements at Brooke Road
and additional temporary pavement improvements on the Rodd Field Road Expansion project with
Haas-Anderson Construction in the amount of $388,506.74 for a total restated fee of $15,713,945.16,
located in Council District 5, effective upon notice to proceed, with funding available from Bond 2014,
Proposition 2.

Sponsors: Public Works/Street Department, Engineering Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Rodd Field Road Change Order No.pdf, 2. Maps - Rodd Field Road Change Order
No. 5, 3. Rodd Field Road Change Order No. 5

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council1/14/2020 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

